
Ruta Codi Nom Adreça Població Vals Coordenades

4 1160 BOTIGA KATY CL JAUME FERRER, 1 BLANES 41.6751442,2.790847

4 4250 E.S. CRED BLANES CR ACCES COSTA BRAVA 136 BLANES No admet vals 41.6789831,2.7759661

4 1179 EVENTIA PRESS CL ESPERANÇA, 13 BLANES 41.6756296,2.7941347

4 352 RB3, S.C.P. CL ALBERES, 47 BLANES 41.6758145,2.7806095

14 440 LLIBRERIA RAHOLA AV CARITAT SERINYANA, 2 CADAQUES 42.2893487,3.2775867

5 196 SUPERMERCAT ANNA PS TORRE, 58 CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL 41.8917084,3.1890708

5 4249 E.S. CRED CALONGE CR GI-667 P.K. 1,03 CALONGE No admet vals 41.8583252,3.0724075

5 6201 VALVI CALONGE CR LA BISBAL, S/N CALONGE No admet vals 41.8665881,3.0729243

17 1527 1076- ESCLAT CASTELLO D'EMPURIES CL LA CLOSA DELS FRARES S/N CASTELLO D'EMPURIES No admet vals 42.2507981,3.0742908

14 1201 LLIBRERIA MARGOT'S CL ILLA, 37 EL PORT DE LA SELVA 42.3375175,3.2040637

3 894 CAMPING LES MEDES,S.L. PS CAMP DE L'ABRE ESTARTIT, L' 42.0432779,3.1848734

3 1293 LLIBRERIA ELIAS CL SANTA ANNA, 11 ESTARTIT, L' 42.0551733,3.2026942

3 1449 LLIBRERIA MARTA AV GRÈCIA, 2 ESTARTIT, L' 42.0502792,3.1966923

3 88 LLIBRERIA CAMP RABASSA AV MONTGÓ, 41 L´ESCALA 42.113959,3.139332

3 1197 113-BON PREU L'ESCALA CR CLOSA D' EN LLOP, 80 L'ESCALA No admet vals 42.1192189,3.1259942

3 1600 ALFIL L'ESCALA PZ ESCOLES 8 L'ESCALA 42.1229647,3.1313890

5 1015 LLIBRERIA FONT FRANCESC DE BLANES 20 LLAFRANC 41.893578,3.193076

14 1608 ELS SET COLORS CL MAJOR 6 LLANÇA 42.362441,3.1516296

14 446 JOSÉ Mª GROS SURIÑACH CL CASTELLA, 23 LLANÇA 42.3702808,3.1610265

4 1532 1031 ESCLAT - LLORET DE MAR AV DE LES ALEGRIES 9-11 (PLA PARCIAL ST. QUIRZE) LLORET DE MAR No admet vals 41.705038,2.835437

4 1183 23-BON PREU SAU CL TORRENT 43 LLORET DE MAR No admet vals 41.699815,2.844430

4 336 ESTANC Nº 3 MARIA RIERA PZ VENÈCIA, 10-12 LLORET DE MAR 41.700548,2.852518

4 1511 MIC-MIC AV VILA DE BLANES, 37 (TERMINAL BUS 53) LLORET DE MAR 41.701542,2.842904

4 338 MOTLLE COLOR, S.L. CL PERE CODINA I MONT, 57 LLORET DE MAR 41.698003,2.828312

5 1262 1045-ESCLAT PALAFRUGELL AV ESPANYA, S/N PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.9102733,3.1619075

5 1380 1056-ESCLAT PALAFRUGELL CR C-31 S/N PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.925116,3.150459

5 4247 E.S. CRED PALAFRUGELL AV DE ESPAÑA S/N PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.911997,3.153933

6 1353 36-BON PREU (PLA DEL LLOP) CM DEL PLA DEL LLOP, 2 PALAMOS No admet vals 41.855245,3.118248

5 1132 GUERAP CL PRESIDENT MACIÀ, 16 PALAMOS 41.848814,3.127049

5 255 LLIBRERIA EUROPAPER AV CATALUNYA, 31 LOCAL 2 PALAMOS 41.852218,3.125002

6 1251 1041- ESCLAT PALAMOS AV. CATALUNYA. 40 PALAMOS No admet vals 41.853196,3.122450

3 277 JODOFI-PLATJA BRAVA AV. DEL GRAU, S/N PALS 42.0011563,3.1942678

7 1563 1068-ESCLAT PLATJA D'ARO AV CASTELL D'ARO, CANTONADA C/TRAMUNTANA S/N PLATJA D'ARO No admet vals 41.8164168,3.0528104

7 1087 CIBER D'ARO AV COSTA BRAVA, NUM 6 PLATJA D'ARO 41.813885,3.064081

7 1461 LLIBRERIA LA VELA AV CIUTAT DE GIRONA 33 PLATJA D'ARO 41.810427,3.066473

7 1256 REGAL'ARO CL SANTIAGO RUSIÑOL, 3 PLATJA D'ARO 41.806071,3.053829

7 724 SUSANA G-94, S.L. CL GALERIAS SANT LLUÍS, 56 PLATJA D'ARO 41.815498,3.065012

16 1562 LLIBRERIA CANYELLES AV DIAZ PACHECO (PLATJA CANYELLES PETITES) 7 ROSES 42.247604,3.195995

16 1225 LLIBRERIA MAS BLANCH CR MAS OLIVA, 20 ROSES 42.266341,3.177022

7 287 S'AGARÓ PREMSA AV PLATJA D'ARO, 282 S'AGARO 41.794882,3.047846

6 1260 139-BON PREU SANT ANTONI DE CALONGEAV. CATALUNYA, 1 SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE No admet vals 41.845600,3.095864

5 1554 LLIBRERIA DALMAU PZ CATALUNYA, 2 SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE 41.844978,3.099988

5 1464 VALENTINA MAR PS TORRE VALENTINA, 11 SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE 41.840484,3.095280

7 690 1005-ESCLAT SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS CR GIRONA, S/N SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS No admet vals 41.788620,3.023191

7 429 AGUSTÍ ROLDÓS SOLER CL ANSELM CLAVÉ, 5 SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS 41.780842,3.028971

7 1619 ESTANC CLARAMUNT CR DE GIRONA 41 SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS 41.783699,3.030800

7 1629 OTAKU'S CL COMERÇ , 96 SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS 41.784169,3.034996

14 416 GEMMA SILVESTRE ROIG CL DEL MAR, 23 SANT PERE PESCADOR 42.188053,3.083109

14 419 LLIBRERIA CATI AV GOLA ESTANY, 34 SANTA MARGARIDA 42.263300,3.154006

14 1255 LLIBRERIA MALLOL AV GOLA ESTANY, 28 SANTA MARGARIDA 42.262482,3.152247

5 1615 PATXEI PG DEL MAR 24 TAMARIU 41.9182343,3.2085332

3 288 LLIBRERIA ELIAS CL MAJOR, 11 TORROELLA DE MONTGRI 42.040476,3.125984

4 1528 1082-ESCLAT TOSSA DE MAR CL LLUIS COMPANYS CANT. C.FRANCESC MACIA S/N TOSSA DE MAR No admet vals 41.721211,2.927039

4 1609 ESTANC MARTORELL CL GUÀRDIA 20 TOSSA DE MAR 41.718943,2.9308332
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4 1160   BOTIGA KATY  C. JAUME FERRER, 1  BLANES 41.6751442,2.790847

4 4250   E.S. CRED BLANES  C. ACCES COSTA BRAVA 136  BLANES No admet vals 41.6789831,2.7759661

4 1179   EVENTIA PRESS  C. ESPERANÇA,  13  BLANES 41.6756296,2.7941347

4 1212   LLIBRERIA ELENA  Av. VILA DE MADRID, S/N  BLANES 41.6615139,2.7808487

4 352   RB3, S.C.P.  C. ALBERES, 47  BLANES 41.6758145,2.7806095

14 440   LLIBRERIA RAHOLA  Av. CARITAT SERINYANA, 2  CADAQUES 42.2893487,3.2775867

5 196   SUPERMERCAT ANNA  Pg. TORRE, 58  CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL 41.8917084,3.1890708

5 4249   E.S. CRED CALONGE  C. GI-667  P.K.  1,03  CALONGE No admet vals 41.8583252,3.0724075

5 6201   VALVI CALONGE  C. LA BISBAL, S/N  CALONGE No admet vals 41.8665881,3.0729243

17 40022 1076- ESCLAT CASTELLO D'EMPURIES CL LA CLOSA DELS FRARES S/N  CASTELLO D'EMPURIES No admet vals 42.2507981,3.0742908

3 894   CAMPING LES MEDES,S.L.  Pg. CAMP DE L'ABRE  ESTARTIT, L' 42.0432779,3.1848734

3 1293   LLIBRERIA ELIAS  C. SANTA ANNA, 11  ESTARTIT, L' 42.0551733,3.2026942

3 1449   LLIBRERIA MARTA  Av. GRÈCIA, 2  ESTARTIT, L' 42.0502792,3.1966923

3 40010   113-BON PREU L'ESCALA  C. CLOSA D' EN LLOP, 80  L'ESCALA No admet vals 42.1192189,3.1259942

3 1600   ALFIL L'ESCALA  Pl. ESCOLES 8  L'ESCALA 42.1229647,3.1313890

3 88   LLIBRERIA CAMP RABASSA  Av. MONTGÓ, 41  L´ESCALA 42.113959,3.139332

5 1015   LLIBRERIA FONT  C. FRANCESC DE BLANES 20  LLAFRANC 41.893578,3.193076

14 1608   ELS SET COLORS  C. MAJOR, 6  LLANÇA 42.362441,3.1516296

14 446   JOSÉ Mª GROS SURIÑACH  C. CASTELLA, 23  LLANÇA 42.3702808,3.1610265

4 40018   23-BON PREU SAU  C. TORRENT 43  LLORET DE MAR No admet vals 41.699815,2.844430

4 40019 1031 ESCLAT - LLORET DE MAR AV DE LES ALEGRIES 9-11 (PLA PARCIAL ST. QUIRZE)  LLORET DE MAR No admet vals 41.705038,2.835437

4 336   ESTANC Nº 3 MARIA RIERA  Pl. VENÈCIA, 10-12  LLORET DE MAR 41.700548,2.852518

4 1511   MIC-MIC  Av. VILA DE BLANES, 37 (TERMINAL BUS 53)  LLORET DE MAR 41.701542,2.842904

4 338   MOTLLE COLOR, S.L.  C. PERE CODINA I MONT, 57  LLORET DE MAR 41.698003,2.828312

5 40015   1045-ESCLAT PALAFRUGELL  Av. ESPANYA, S/N  PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.9102733,3.1619075

5 40016   1056-ESCLAT PALAFRUGELL  C. C-31 S/N  PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.925116,3.150459

5 4247   E.S. CRED PALAFRUGELL  Av. DE ESPAÑA S/N  PALAFRUGELL No admet vals 41.911997,3.153933

5 40013   36-BON PREU (PLA DEL LLOP)  C. DEL PLA DEL LLOP, 2  PALAMOS No admet vals 41.855245,3.118248

5 1132   GUERAP  C. PRESIDENT MACIÀ, 16  PALAMOS 41.848814,3.127049

5 255   LLIBRERIA EUROPAPER  Av. CATALUNYA, 31 LOCAL 2  PALAMOS 41.852218,3.125002

277   JODOFI-PLATJA BRAVA  Av. DEL GRAU, 1  PALS 42.0011563,3.1942678

7 730   CATALINA GARCÍA PUERTAS  Av. CAVALL BERNAT, 127 BIS  PLATJA D'ARO 41.821584,3.070018

7 1087   CIBER D'ARO  Av. COSTA BRAVA, NUM 6  PLATJA D'ARO 41.813885,3.064081

7 1461   LLIBRERIA LA VELA  Av. CIUTAT DE GIRONA 33  PLATJA D'ARO 41.810427,3.066473

7 1256   REGAL'ARO  C. SANTIAGO RUSIÑOL, 3  PLATJA D'ARO 41.806071,3.053829

7 724   SUSANA G-94, S.L.  C. GALERIAS SANT LLUÍS, 56  PLATJA D'ARO 41.815498,3.065012

1201   LLIBRERIA MARGOT'S  C. ILLA, 37  PORT DE LA SELVA 42.3375175,3.2040637

16 1562   LLIBRERIA CANYELLES  Av. DIAZ PACHECO (PLATJA CANYELLES PETITES) 7  ROSES 42.247604,3.195995

16 1225   LLIBRERIA MAS BLANCH  C. MAS OLIVA, 20  ROSES 42.266341,3.177022

14 1255   LLIBRERIA MALLOL  Av. GOLA ESTANY, 28  ROSES (SANTA MARGARIDA) 42.262482,3.152247

7 287   S'AGARÓ PREMSA  Av. PLATJA D'ARO, 282  S'AGARO 41.794882,3.047846

5 1554   LLIBRERIA DALMAU  Pl. CATALUNYA, 2  SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE 41.844978,3.099988

5 1464   VALENTINA MAR  Pg. TORRE VALENTINA, 11  SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE 41.840484,3.095280

6 40011 139-BON PREU SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE AV. CATALUNYA, 1  SANT ANTONI DE CALONGE No admet vals 41.845600,3.095864

7 429   AGUSTÍ ROLDÓS SOLER  C. ANSELM CLAVÉ, 5  SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS 41.780842,3.028971

7 1619   ESTANC CLARAMUNT  C. GIRONA, 41  SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS 41.783699,3.030800

7 40012 1005-ESCLAT SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS CR GIRONA, S/N  SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS No admet vals 41.788620,3.023191

14 416   GEMMA SILVESTRE ROIG  C. DEL MAR, 23  SANT PERE PESCADOR 42.188053,3.083109

5 1615   LLIBRERIA PATXEI  Pg. DEL MAR, 24  TAMARIU 41.9182343,3.2085332

3 288   LLIBRERIA ELIAS  C. MAJOR, 11  TORROELLA DE MONTGRI 42.040476,3.125984

4 1609   ESTANC MARTORELL  C. LA GUÀRDIA, 20  TOSSA DE MAR 41.718943,2.9308332

4 40021 1082-ESCLAT TOSSA DE MAR CL LLUIS COMPANYS CANT. C.FRANCESC MACIA S/N  TOSSA DE MAR No admet vals 41.721211,2.927039


